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4-Stand Open-Frame Rack for 42 HU 

 

Model: SRB-6642 
Art.: 88887397 
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SRB-6642 
 Features 

 
4-Stand Open-Frame Rack 
Hollow side rails for cable entry 
Spacing of the side rails variable in depth, according to the grid 
Rollable 

   
Technical data Height 

Base size 

Loading capacity 

Wheels 

Material 

Color 

2082 mm, 42 HU 

600 x 600 mm 

up to 400kg 

4, 2 fixable 

SPCC steel 

RAL 9005 
   
Scope of delivery 

 
Open-Frame Rack, knocked down 
Mounting material 
Manual, english 
40 cage nut sets 

   
Warranty 

 
24 Months 

   
Logistic data Package size 

Net weight 

Gross weight 

Article number 

GTIN 

Packing unit 

2000 x 240 x 150 mm 

35.00 kgs 

36.70 kgs 

88887397 

4260455649155 

1 pcs 
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